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Category Noise Level

1 Unrestricted 5 Race - Days only

2 105dB 101dB Drive by

3 98dB 96dB Drive by

4 Parade Laps (5 min LAeq)

Silent

September

Fri 20th September Private Track Day Cat 2

Sat 21st September Saywell Track Day Cat 2

Sun 22nd September Canyon Festival Of Cycling Silent  

Mon 23rd September Private Track Day Cat 3

Tue 24th September Private Track Day Cat 3

Wed 25th September Private Track Day Cat 2

Thu 26th September Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Fri 27th September Private Track Day Cat 2

Sat 28th September Tunbridge Wells Motorclub Sprint Cat 2

Sun 29th September Distinguished Gentlemans Drive Silent 

Mon 30th September Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

October

Tue 1st October Private Track Day Cat 3

Wed 2nd October Private Track Day Cat 3

Thu 3rd October Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 4th October Private Track Day Cat 2

Sat 5th October German Car Festival Cat 2

Sun 6th October Japfest Classic Cat 4

Mon 7th October Goodwood Track Day Cat 2

Tue 8th October Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Wed 9th October Private Track Day Cat 2

Thu 10th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Fri 11th October Porsche Club GB Cat 2

Sat 12th October Salone Events Cat 2

Sun 13th October Greenpower Finals Silent 

Mon 14th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Tue 15th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Wed 16th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Thu 17th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Fri 18th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Sat 19th October Saywell Track Day Cat 2

Sun 20th October Run Through Silent 

Mon 21st October MG's on Track Cat 3

Tue 22nd October Private Track Day Cat 3

Wed 23rd October Private Track Day Cat 3
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Thu 24th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Fri 25th October Revival Racing Experience Cat 3

Sat 26th October Goodwood Road Racing Club Trackday Cat 2

Sun 27th October GRRC Autosolo Cat 4

Mon 28th October Lloyds Motor Club Cat 2

Tue 29th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 30th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 31st October Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

November

Fri 1st November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 2nd November Goodwood Track Day Cat 2

Sun 3rd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 4th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 5th November Swiftune Track Day Cat 2

Wed 6th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 7th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 8th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 9th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 10th November Young Driver Graduation Silent 

Mon 11th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 12th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 13th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 14th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 15th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 16th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Sun 17th November Goodwood Cycling Silent 

Mon 18th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 19th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 20th November Private Track Day Cat 3

Thu 21st November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 22nd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 23rd November Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 24th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 25th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 26th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 27th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 28th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 29th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 30th November Revival Racing Experience Cat 3

December

Sun 1st December Run Through Silent 

Mon 2nd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 3rd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 4th December Private Track Day Cat 2

Thu 5th December Goodwood Track Day Cat 2

Fri 6th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 7th December Southsea Rally Cat 2

Sun 8th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 9th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 10th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 11th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 12th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 13th December Performance Track Day Cat 3

Sat 14th December Goodwood Track Day Cat 3

Sun 15th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 16th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 17th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 18th December Nothing Booked Silent 



Thu 19th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 20th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 21st December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 22nd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 23rd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 24th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 25th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 26th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 27th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 28th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 29th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 30th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 31st December Nothing Booked Silent 


